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WATERBURY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Meeting Minutes

Group/Team: SGC Meeting
Location: PPT Room Norms Reviewed:      yes      no
Date of Meeting:  January 8, 2015 Start Time: 3:15
Minutes Prepared 
By:

Kevin Mitchell Finish 
Time:

3:45

Attendance at Meeting (list all team members present or not and guests)
Name Position

1 Jodie Roden TVP Present

2 Kevin Mitchell Grade 3 Teacher Present
3 Patty Poulter Parent Liaison Present
4 Kendra Thompkins Kindergarten parent Not present
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13

Meeting Notes, Decisions, Issues
  
Committee worked on Grades K and 1 for the school compact. 
Discussed possibility of parent being our community member.
  

Next Steps (Include action items)   
Action Assigned to Due Date

Ideas to promote improved attendance members  3/5/15

Review Compact – grades 2 - 5 members  3/5/15

Next Meeting

Date:  March 5, 2015 Time: 3:15 PM Location: PPT room

Agenda:

Purpose of Meeting – Instructional Focus:
Review School Compact Revisions
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Meeting Minutes guidelines:


